NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.
ISIN:  US65339F1012

Overview
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Price
68.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 65339F101

1.10% (0.75)

US65339F1012
NEE

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

140,615 EUR
S&P 500

69.55 EUR
69.56 EUR
68.70 EUR
67.95 EUR
69.2156 EUR
787
54,472.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US65339F1012&ID_NOTATION=36805531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US65339F1012&ID_NOTATION=36805531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65339F1012&ID_NOTATION=36805531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4697e805f9b71ac0dac8147475e94c59bbef53434bfd1eb933c825f830cbf614&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eba93851715adc806&time=1715498134&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1eb0a67b41c7a2965d7a0c75631036a0297dbe738171f13354d08cb42a51a75&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=425d5c948765c5ee9&time=1715498134&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40496a2e90fd071b6b60ec39e0161b4f0c3a7593a5a21acc39c554a87e8f6893&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c5d2938a72e35fdd&time=1715498134&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d9aefb82526ed01206c1cca877179f493ae7d3890ce825ff57595fe0ce7680e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c7081e5c57e36b67&time=1715498134&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2493464d413ff4563c28281885aff560b6bc8c03901e855ba9ed7f2dec628f58&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8b90e0f2fa63382f&time=1715498134&tool=RSC

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/05/10 20:13:31

Price
68.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.10% (0.75)

ISIN US65339F1012
Symbol NEE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 140,615 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 69.55 EUR
High 69.56 EUR
Low 68.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.95 EUR
VWAP 69.2156 EUR
Volume (pcs) 787
Trading volume 54,472.68
Number of trades 16
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.40% -1.56% +10.88%
Perf (abs.) +17.20 -1.09 +6.74
Beta 0.73 0.60 0.71
Volatility 23.04 28.66  28.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/05/
10
Stuttgart 2024/05/
10
NYSE 2024/05/
10
Munich 2024/05/

Time

17:32

22:26

16:04

22:00

08:03

Price

68.87 EUR

68.49 EUR

68.78 EUR

73.79 USD

69.21 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

1.24

0.01

893.09

0.00

67.33 EUR (757)
61.57 EUR (1,147)
56.25 EUR (1,556)
58.90 EUR (1,593)

69.56 EUR (2024/05/10)

49.94 EUR (2024/03/04)

72.07 EUR (2023/05/15)

44.96 EUR (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades

&

178

111,616
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36805531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72872521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37227220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79824276

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/
01

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

16:32 67.37 USD 0.01

20:13 68.70 EUR 0.05

19:31 68.60 EUR 0.00

08:08 69.00 EUR 0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36805529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36805530

NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
NEXTera
ENERGY 2

Contact Details
NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

700 Universe Boulevard - 33408-2657 Juno
Beach

Telefon: +1-561-694-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Dunn

Amy Lane

Darryl Wilson

David Porges

Dev Stahlkopf

James
Camaren

John Stall

Kirk Hachigian

Maria Henry

Naren
Gursahaney

Nicole
Arnaboldi

Sherry Barrat
John Ketchum

Armando
Pimentel

Charles E.
Sieving
James May

Kirk Crews

Mark E.
Hickson

Mark
Lemasney

Rebecca J.
Kujawa

Ron Reagan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	NEXTERA ENERGY INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for NEXTERA ENERGY INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



